Saturday, October 26, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24002 Ki pling N. Duncan 40. 79 2 3 2 4 35 74
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20018 Enzo L. Quan 35.73 2 1 3 3 35 66
2 Q 20009 Fer gus J. Aitken 36. 03 2 2 2 1 35 66
3 Q 20026 Geni e C. Scannel | 34.80 1 2 3 3 35 64
4 Q 20028 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet 35.82 2 1 2 4 35 64
Q 20002 Now K. Krauter 36.19 0 3 3 4 35 63
Q 20004 Chi pper M Scannel | 39. 22 1 1 4 3 35 62
Q 20027 Maeve M Ceer 36. 80 2 0 3 3 35 61
Q 20022 Chase J. Saylors 35.74 1 1 3 4 35 60
Q 20021 Remi G Hess 35.75 1 1 3 3 35 59
20001 Roo Ru M Ceer 35.80 2 2 2 4 34
20015 Spring K. Schi nmel s 33.52 2 1 3 3 31
20010 Fig S. &oldfarb 35.91 2 2 2 1 31
20012  Ti ppy C. difford 40. 69 0 1 3 4 18
20019 Spar r ow S. Anger FEO
20024 Ri pl ey C. Del any FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16017 Yul i L. Geene No Time 1 1 2 4 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12002 Fly K. Ki kuyama No Tinme 2 0 3 4 27
2 12006 Shi m K. Lai 40. 96 1 1 4 2 26
3 12012 Happy L. Wargo No Ti e 2 0 2 2 22
12009 Jack M K. Marie FEO



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 08002 Hufflepuff B. Yip 35. 18 o 2 2 7 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 52.6%



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20011 Super man A. Muise 40. 85 1 2 3 2 28
2 20020 Steel e N. \él don No Tinme 1 2 3 2 28
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16023 Zji L. Wargo 35.57 2 1 2 4 35 64
2 Q 16022 Max F. H Frazee 37.06 2 1 2 4 35 64
3 Q 16004 Sage J. Danver 39. 14 2 0 3 3 35 61
16015 Kael yn J. Hunt 40. 71 2 2 4 3 39
16012 Sully S. Anger 36. 57 1 2 3 3 29
16018 Ti Vo C. Macklin No Tinme 2 2 1 1 28
16021 Cadence T. Curso No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Elim
16008 Fridl ey G Gardner FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12001 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowsKki 34.90 2 2 3 2 35 70
2 Q 12007 Zry A. Kitchen 38.31 2 1 2 2 35 62
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
04003 Scoot er S. Mur phy Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20023 Capt ai n J. Estebez 38.92 0 2 3 3 35 57
20003 Coal K. Overstreet 38.79 0 1 4 2 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16011 Qui nn S. Munn 35.42 2 2 2 4 35 69

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOOOOW

6. 7%



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24003 M cah H Frazee 35. 08 2 2 3 1 35 69
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20013 Bai | ey S. Murphy 49. 20 1 1 5 2 29
20017 Br eck B. Qui st 35. 37 1 2 2 3 26
20032 Briar L. Bickel 49. 40 2 0 3 3 26
20029 Neeka J. Hunt 46. 11 1 0 1 3 13
20006 Thistle L. Bickel No Tinme 0 0 2 1 7
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16006 Yadi M Boyce- Bel she 40. 67 1 1 3 3 35 59
16003 Hol |y C. Macklin 40. 52 1 0 4 3 22
16010 Wck N. Vel don 42.11 1 1 1 5 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12010 Tal ent H. Johnson 32. 29 1 2 3 4 35 65
Q 12008 Kip G Hess 37.95 1 1 2 4 35 57

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%



D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24002 Ki pling
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20017 Br eck
2 20031 Edge
3 20028 Max 2.0
20001 Roo Ru
20022 Chase
20018 Enzo
20024 Ri pl ey
20009 Fer gus
20019 Spar r ow
20021 Remi
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16005 Apache Moon
2 16019 Sriracha
3 16017  Yuli
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12003 Cru
2 12006 Shi m
3 12002 Fly
12009 Jack M
D stance: 194 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08002 Huf f | epuf f

Saturday, October 26, 2024
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

52 seconds
Handl er

N. Duncan

49 seconds
Handl er

Qui st

Bacl ene
Over street
Ceer

Sayl ors
Quan

Del any
Ai t ken
Anger

Hess

MOmeor=esxew

52 seconds
Handl er

N. Duncan
J. Bacl ene
L. G eene

53 seconds
Handl er

Beckner
Lai

Ki kuyama
Mari e

AANAD

SCT: 55 seconds

Handl er

B. Yip

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

42. 33

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

39. 44

40. 41

43. 56

32.92

55. 04 6. 04
.32

. 80

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

§663%

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

53. 67 1.67
39.50
50. 06

12 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

45. 97
39. 96
40.94
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Elim
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2 08001 Tazzi e G Hess 47.19

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 1
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Saturday, October 26, 2024
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

20011 Super man A. Muise

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16004 Sage J. Danver
2 16008 Fridl ey G Gardner
3 16012 Sul |y S. Anger

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

12001 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowski

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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0. 0%

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me
49. 83

54.12
41. 35

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
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20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1

16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 0
0
1 2 1 0

2.12

o
[EEN
[EEN

12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
0. 00

27.12
35. 00

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
24002 Ki pling
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20009 Fer gus
2 Q 20021 Remi
3 Q 20028 Max 2.0
4 Q 20031 Edge
Q 20018 Enzo
Q 20023 Captain
20002 Now
20010 Fig
20004 Chi pper
20019 Spar r ow
20024 Ri pl ey
20005 Merry
20012 Ti ppy
20015 Spring
20026 Geni e
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 16002 M so
16019 Sriracha
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 12003 Cru
2 12006 Shi m
12009 Jack M

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Masters Standard

53 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me

N. Duncan FEO
52 seconds Masters 20

Handl er Ti me

J. Aitken 30. 46

G Hess 33.22

K. Overstreet 38. 02

J. Bacl ene 39. 87

L. Quan 41. 26

J. Estebez 42. 66

K. Krauter 33.77

S. ol dfarb 41. 61

M Scannel | 44, 47

S. Anger 35.50

C. Del any 35.01

N. Tetrick 37.35

C. difford 52. 27

K. Schi mel s No Ti ne

C. Scannel | 44, 96
52 seconds Masters 16

Handl er Ti me

L. G eene 39. 88

J. Bacl ene No Ti ne
54 seconds Masters 12

Handl er Ti me

S. Beckner 42. 80

K. Lai 37.17

K. Marie Absent
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Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 08002 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 37.28 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 4
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Saturday, October 26, 2024
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20020 Steel e N. Vel don 52. 34 1 0 0 0 5.00

20011 Super man A. Mise No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16018 TiVo C. Macklin 38.31 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16004  Sage J. Danver 42.90 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16022 Max F. H Frazee No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16012 Sul |y S. Anger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16021 Cadence T. Curso No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Kael yn J. Hunt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12001 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowski No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 54 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20024 Ri pl ey C. Del any 32.92
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16011 Qui nn S. Minn 39. 87
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12010 Tal ent H. Johnson 50. 53
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Saturday, October 26, 2024
Advanced Standard
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Scott Lovelis
S F E

2 0 0

Scott Lovelis
S F E

1 0 0

Scott Lovelis
S F E

0 0 1

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Starters Standard

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 24003 M cah H Frazee 54. 85 0
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20017 Br eck B. Qui st 40. 43 0
20024 Ri pl ey C. Del any 32.13 0
20032 Briar L. Bickel 73.92 1.92 0
20006 Thistle L. Bickel No Ti e 0
20013 Bai | ey S. Mur phy No Ti e 0
20003 Coal K. Overstreet FEO
20029 Neeka J. Hunt FEO
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16006 Yadi M Boyce- Bel she 56.13 0
16003 Hol |y C. Macklin 43. 49 0
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
12008 Kip G Hess Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 1 0 21.92
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 1 0 25. 00

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Performance| Standard

4 inch Judge:

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
20008 Dol ce E. Gl |l agher Absent
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 04003 Scoot er S. Mur phy 73.56 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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20 inch Judge:

S

S

0

Scott Lovelis
F E Scor e

Scott Lovelis
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00



Qualifier Cutoff: 51.67

Pl ace

1 Q 24002

Arnband Call Name

Ki pling

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.33

Pl ace

20009
20002
20001
20004
20021
20031
20018
20028
20022
20030
20010
20012
20017
20026
20027
20024

a s wN R
ON O N ONONO)

Arnband Call Name

Fer gus
Now
Roo Ru
Chi pper
Rem
Edge
Enzo
Max 2.0
Chase
Mbo

Fig

Ti ppy
Br eck
Ceni e
Maeve
Ri pl ey

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.25

Pl ace

1 Q 16019

2 Q 16020
16003
16002

Arnband Call Name

Sriracha
Ember L
Hol |'y

M so

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.64

Pl ace

1 Q 12002

Arnband Call Nanme

Fl'y

Saturday, October 26, 2024
Steeplechase

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

N. Duncan

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ai t ken
Kr aut er
Ceer
Scannel
Hess
Bacl ene
Quan
Overstreet
Sayl ors
Lovelis
Gol dfarb
Cifford
Qui st
Scannel
Ceer

Del any

OZTO0OBOVACRIFCeOIZIAXAC

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bacl ene
Lovelis
Mackl i n
G eene

o4«

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Ki kuyana

Scott Lovelis
Ti me

36. 34

Scott Lovelis
Ti me

29. 38
31.68
33.33
34.90
33.22
39.73
36. 45
.97
.10
.80
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
O

mM&&6&686385
8333 a

Scott Lovelis
Ti me

30. 60

33.86

No Ti ne
FEO

Scott Lovelis
Ti me

30. 52
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Scor e

41. 34

Scor e

29. 38
31. 68
33.33
34. 90
38. 22
44.73
46. 45
46. 97
52.10
70. 80
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Scor e
30. 60

33. 86
Elim

Scor e

30. 52



2 Q 12003 Cru
3 Q 12008 Kip

4 12009 Jack M
12012 Happy
12006 Shi m
12010 Tal ent

Beckner
Hess
Mari e
War go
Lai
Johnson

I 200

35.
36.
50.

80
02
75
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Lovelis

Lovelis

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.88 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08002 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 34.11
08001 Tazzie G Hess No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEQ 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 69.08 16 inch (P) Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16004 Sage J. Danver 55. 27
2 Q 16023 Ziji L. Wargo 62. 46
16008 Fridl ey G Gardner No Ti e
16018 Ti Vo C. Macklin No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.60 12 inch (P) Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12001 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowski 34.68
2 Q 12007 Ziry A. Kitchen 49. 43
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
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35. 80
36. 02
50. 75
Elim
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Scor e

39.11
Elim

Scor e

55. 27
62. 46
Elim
Elim

Scor e

39. 68
49. 43



Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

-22-



D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24003 M cah H Frazee 21.11
D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20032 Briar L. Bickel 31.52
20017 Br eck B. Qui st 25. 29
20029 Neeka J. Hunt 17.98
20013 Bai | ey S. Mur phy 57.10 21.10
20006 Thistle L. Bickel No Ti e
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16011 Qui nn S. Minn 15. 97
16010 W ck N. Vel don 22. 32
16003 Hol |y C. Macklin 18. 74
16006 Yadi M Boyce- Bel she 40. 36 5.36
Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 12008 Kip G Hess 20.50
12010 Tal ent H. Johnson 19. 34
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Saturday, October 26, 2024
StartersJumpers
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24 inch
R

0

20 inch
R

O OO oo

16 i nch
R

O O oo

12 i nch
R

0
0

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 1 0 20. 00
0 0 0 21.10
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 10. 36

Judge: Scott Lovelis
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 20. 00



Saturday, October 26, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20008 Dol ce E. Gl |l agher Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Saturday, October 26, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q 20015 Spring K. Schi nmel s 23. 27 0 0 0 0
20024 Ri pl ey C. Del any No Ti e 0 0 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Scor e

0. 00
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D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24002 Ki pling
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20026 Geni e
2 Q 20027 Maeve
3 Q 20022 Chase
4 Q 20003 Coal
Q 20023 Captain
20009 Fer gus
20021 Remi
20004 Chi pper
20018 Enzo
20031 Edge
20002 Now
20028 Max 2.0
20005 Merry
20010 Fig
20012 Ti ppy
20019 Spar r ow
D stance: 154 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 16002 M so
2 Q 16005 Apache Moon
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 12002 Fly
2 Q 12003 Cru
3 12009 Jack M

Saturday, October 26, 2024

24 inch Judge:

R

0

20 inch Judge:

R

OPRPOO0ORFPOOOPFRPROOOOOOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0

12 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Duncan 27.02
36 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Scannel | 20.59
M Ceer 21. 07
J. Saylors 25. 58
K. Overstreet 26. 46
J. Estebez 28.73
J. Aitken 20. 10
G Hess 24. 27
M Scannel | 25. 43
L. Quan 26. 41
J. Bacl ene 27. 37
K. Krauter 22. 86
K. Overstreet 29. 38
N. Tetrick No Ti ne
S. ol dfarb No Ti ne
C. difford 29.77
S. Anger No Ti e
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. G eene 26. 38
N. Duncan 32.69
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Ki kuyana 23.02
S. Beckner 27.73
K. Marie 37.09
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12012 Happy L. Wargo

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

08002 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
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Saturday, October 26, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20020 Steele N. Vel don
2 20011 Super man A. Muise
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16004 Sage J. Danver
2 Q 16023 Ziji L. Wargo
3 16015 Kael yn J. Hunt
16012 Sul |y S. Anger
16018 Ti Vo C. Macklin
16021 Cadence T. Curso
16008 Fridl ey G Gardner
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12007 Ziry A. Kitchen
12001 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowsk
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 04003 Scoot er S. Mur phy
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
28. 88 0 1
30. 12 0 1

Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
27. 87 0 0
32. 27 0 0
22.72 0 1
23.45 0 1
23.85 0 1
24.75 0 2
24.73 0 0

Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
52.22 10. 22 2 0
No Tinme 0 0

Performance |11 4 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S
43.61 0 0
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Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 44 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12011 Scout S. Zaj kowski 30. 83
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 04001 Xena H. Johnson 43. 75
04004 Duf fy K. Marie Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Saturday, October 26, 2024
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D stance: 160 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 24002 Ki pling N. Duncan 35.09 0
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 35 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20009 Fer gus J. Aitken 28. 00 0
2 20024 Ri pl ey C. Del any 21.72 0
3 20031 Edge J. Bacl ene 28. 85 0
20022 Chase J. Saylors 30. 29 0
20001 Roo Ru M GCeer 33.03 2
20018 Enzo L. Quan 34.59 1
20028 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet 35. 23 0.23 1
20017 Br eck B. Qui st 33. 22 1
20021 Rem G Hess 31.45 2
20019 Spar r ow S. Anger FEO

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 16019 Sriracha J. Bacl ene 26. 80 0
2 16005 Apache Moon N. Duncan 42. 01 5.01 0

16017 Yul i L. Greene Absent
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 12002 Fly K. Ki kuyama 25. 22 0
2 Q 12006 Shi m K. Lai 26. 80 0
3 Q 12003 Cru S. Beckner 30. 97 0
Q 12009 Jack M K. Marie 35. 62 0
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 08002 Huf f | epuf f B. Yip 28. 61 0

Saturday, October 26, 2024
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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2 Q 08001 Tazzi e G Hess 34.69 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 3
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Saturday, October 26, 2024

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 20011 Super man A. Muise 33.10 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 38 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 16004 Sage J. Danver 37.15 0
2 16012 Sully S. Anger 32.49 0
3 16008 Fridl ey G Gardner 30. 89 1
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R

12001 Ziva Z

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

S. Zaj kowski Absent

NFRPOOORr M

5. 0%
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Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/26/2024

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
8 Huf f | epuf f Bi anca Yip 28.61 28.61 39.74 39.74 68. 35
kkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (8543 or LESS 102 OO M N @‘I’) R E R b S S b b b S b S b

8 Tazzi e Gen Hess 34. 69 34. 69 47.19 52.19 86. 88

12 Shi mi Kat heri ne Lai 26. 80 26. 80 39. 96 49. 96 76.76

12 Cru Sal |y Beckner 30. 97 30. 97 45. 97 50. 97 81.94

12 Fly Kat hi Ki kuyana 25.22 25.22 40. 94 65. 94 91. 16
kkkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (99 OO or LESS 99 OO MN @'r) EIR IR Sk b S 2 b b b b b S

12 Jack M Kate Marie 35.62 35.62 Elim Elim

kkhkkhkkhhrkhkkkhkhkhkhk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (96 OO or LESS 96 OO M N @'r) R IR IR I I b R Rk Ik Ik S I

16 Sriracha Juli e Bacl ene 26. 80 46. 80 39.50 64. 50 111. 30
16 Apache Moon Ni ck Duncan 42.01 62. 01 53. 67 53. 67 115. 68
16 Yul i Li nda G eene Abs 50. 06 80. 06 Elim
20 Edge Jul i e Bacl ene 28. 85 33.85 40. 41 45. 41 79. 26
20 Roo Ru Mat t hew Geer 33.03 43. 03 32.92 42.92 85. 95
20 Ri pl ey Ci ndi Del any 21.72 26.72 37.80 62. 80 89. 52
kkkhkkkkhkhkkhkkikkhkkhkk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (91 OO or LESS 91 OO MN @'r) ER IR Sk b S 2 I b b b S b
20 Chase Jani ce Sayl ors 30. 29 35. 29 55. 04 60. 04 95. 33
20 Br eck Bel l a Qui st 33.22 58. 22 39. 44 39. 44 97. 66
20 Max 2.0 K. Overstreet 35.23 50. 23 43. 56 48. 56 98. 79
20 Enzo Livia Quan 34.59 44.59 48. 32 63. 32 107.91
20 Fer gus Jim Aitken 28. 00 28. 00 Elim Elim
20 Remi Gen Hess 31. 45 66. 45 Elim Elim
20 Sparr ow Sar ah Anger Elim Elim Elim

kkkhkkkkhkkhkkkhkkikkhkhkk*k QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (97 OO or LESS 97 OO M N @'r) ER IR R b S 2 I b b b S b
24 Ki pling Ni ck Duncan 35. 09 55. 09 42. 33 42. 33 97. 42
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Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Trial 10/26/2024

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers
12 Ziva Z S. Zaj kowski
16 Sage Jean Danver 37.15
Forokkkkkxkkxkkxkk QUALI FI ER CUTCOFF (97.00 or LESS 97.00 M N QCT)
16 Sul ly Sar ah Anger 32.49
16 Fridl ey G na Gardner 30. 89
20 Super man Ashl ey Muse 33.10
Printed 10/27/24 at 09:24:47 PM -1-

Abs

37.15

R IR IR I I b S R Rk Ik Ik S I

67.49
75. 89

38.10

St andar d
Elim
49. 83 49. 83
41. 35 76. 35
54.12 79.12
Elim

Agility Trial

Tot al
Elim

86. 98

143. 84
155. 01

Elim
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